
Treasurer, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Treasury 2,311,500 2,234,500 2,327,000 2,307,400 2,308,700 2,190,200
Millennium Fund 1,674,800 1,674,800 848,100 837,100 0 500,000

Total 3,986,300 3,909,300 3,175,100 3,144,500 2,308,700 2,690,200

By Fund Source

General 1,601,100 1,576,600 1,501,500 1,444,400 1,523,000 1,416,100
Dedicated 1,674,800 1,674,800 848,100 837,100 0 500,000
Other 710,400 657,900 825,500 863,000 785,700 774,100

Total 3,986,300 3,909,300 3,175,100 3,144,500 2,308,700 2,690,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,455,300 1,353,500 1,441,300 1,474,600 1,464,900 1,423,300
Operating Expenditures 856,200 848,800 860,500 803,700 788,800 711,900
Capital Outlay 0 32,200 25,200 29,100 55,000 55,000
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,674,800 1,674,800 848,100 837,100 0 500,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,986,300 3,909,300 3,175,100 3,144,500 2,308,700 2,690,200

FTP Positions 18.0018.0018.0018.0018.0018.00
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Treasurer, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

1,501,50018.00 3,175,1003.00  FY 2010 Original Appropriation 18.00 1,501,500 3,175,100

00.00 37,5004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 37,500

00.00 04.40  Rescission 0.00 0 (11,000)

00.00 04.50  Governor's Holdback 0.00 (57,100) (57,100)

3,212,60018.005.00  FY 2010 Total Appropriation 1,501,500 1,444,40018.00 3,144,500

3,212,60018.007.00  FY 2010 Estimated Expenditures 1,501,500 1,444,40018.00 3,144,500

00.00 08.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 0

00.00 (989,700)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 19,600 (959,100)

2,222,90018.009.00  FY 2011 Base 1,501,500 1,464,00018.00 2,185,400

11,5000.00 17,20010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 (9,000) (10,700)

00.00 55,00010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 55,000

(1,100)0.00 (1,700)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (1,100) (1,700)

1,6000.00 1,60010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,600 1,600

9,5000.00 13,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

2,308,70018.0011.00  FY 2011 Total Maintenance 1,523,000 1,455,50018.00 2,229,600

Treasury
0 (39,400)0.000.00 0 (39,400)Additional General Fund Reduction12.71

Millennium Fund
0 500,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Meth Project12.01

2,308,70018.0013.00  FY 2011 Gov's Recommendation 1,523,000 1,416,10018.00 2,690,200

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (85,400)21,500 (484,900)(866,400)

0.00% 0.00% -5.69%1.43% -27.29% -15.27%
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